charge
smarter
NOT HARDER
Lithium Deep Cycle
Smart Battery Management
REMCO products are developed and manufactured with quality in mind. Our batteries use
the highest quality A-grade lithium cells, so you can feel confident that we’ve got your back.
The Smart BMS built in Bluetooth app
has been designed to keep you informed,
ensuring safe operation and maximum
service life.
Key advantages of REMCO Lithium
Light Weight vs traditional batteries
3000+ recharge cycles up to
5 times more compared to AGM
Less maintenance and no sulfation
100% Amp hour capacity available
Faster recharge vs traditional batteries
Dimensions (mm) Max continuous
current Weight
(KG)
Code Case Term Volts Ah C20 IP Rating L W TH Discharge Charge
RM12-75LFP GRP 24 M8 12 75 65 260 168 209 100A 40A 9.5
RM12-100LFP GRP 31 M8 12 100 65 330 172 223 100A 50A 11.7
RM12-105LFP GRP 31 M8 12.8 105 65 307 168 221 100A 50A 11
RM12-130LFP GRP 31 M8 12 130 65 330 172 223 120A 50A 13
RM12-200LFP GRP 8D M8 12 200 65 522 240 218 150A 50A 23.5
RM12-120LFPSL Slimline M8 12 120 54 395 110 286 100A 60A 13.5
Battery pack and cell certified
UN38.3 UL1642 & IEC62133
1300 133 980
Connect up to 48V in series or
4 batteries in parallel
• On-demand State of Charge % and
 capacity monitoring
• Amp meter – easy appliance current
 monitoring
• Charging / discharge Control Switch
• Battery Health Indicators:
 o Individual cell voltage / balance
 o Temperature of the cells
 o Health rating
• Real-time trouble-shooting alerts
• Recharge cycle counter
• Historical data display
• Connectivity distance up to 10m
R
EM
06
9